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1 1 ANDERSON - VM RACING Div 1 1 ANDERSON - VM - - 132.8

2 4 HEURTAUX-MOUSS'AUTO Div 1 2 ANDERSON - DEA 1.342 1.342 130.6

3 3 KARTING PARADISE Div 1 3 MSKART - VM 2.387 1.045 129.0

4 7 KARTING PARADISE Div 1 4 MSKART - VM 3.498 1.111 127.3

5 124 MRT PERFORMANCE Div 1 5 MSKART - VM 3.810 0.312 126.8

6 21 TEAM OLIVEIRA Div 1 6 PVP - VM 4.000 0.190 126.5

7 12 KARTING PARADISE FFSA 1 MSKART - VM 4.213 0.213 126.2

8 44 KARTING PARADISE Div 1 7 MSKART - VM 4.869 0.656 125.3

9 8 KARTING PARADISE FFSA 2 MSKART - VM 5.457 0.588 124.4

10 28 COYOT' ERC RACING Div 1 8 ANDERSON - DEA 5.512 0.055 124.3

11 64 KARTING PARADISE Div 1 9 MSKART - VM 7.980 2.468 120.9

12 70 CT RACING Div 1 10 PVP - VM 8.770 0.790 119.8

13 51 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE Div 1 11 MSKART - PVP 8.949 0.179 119.6

14 33 CLD FFSA 3 ANDERSON - DEA 9.827 0.878 118.4

15 46 CLD Div 1 12 PVP - FPE 10.917 1.090 117.0

16 117 1 PVP - RATAGAZ 11.248 0.331 116.6

17 69 COYOT' ERC RACING Div 1 13 PVP - DEA 12.094 0.846 115.6

18 122 MRT PERFORMANCE SK FFSA 1 MSKART - RUBIG-MRT 12.126 0.032 115.5

19 91 JOLA COMPETITION Div 1 14 MSKART - VM - - -

20 23 NY AINGA-EPICOM RACING … Div 1 15 MSKART - DEA - - -
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